PAJ SYSTEMTEKNIK • Grundtvigs Allé 163 • DK-6400 Sønderborg
Tel: +45 74 43 71 81 • Fax: +45 74 43 71 91 • CVR: 2046-0946 • www.paj.dk • e-mail: paj@paj.dk
APPROVALS: ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 13485, IRIS, IEC 61340-51 & IPC-A-610 CLASS 3
Page 1 of 24
WIO200
Water in oil sensor
User manual Rev. 1.15
Dato: 2011-11-03

APPROVALS: ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 13485, IRIS, IEC 61340-51 & IPC-A-610 CLASS 3
Page 20 of 24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order item no:
WIO system Standard        Order nr:  A01-110-0100-00
WIO system w/display (PPM)  Order nr:  A01-110-0107-00
WIO system w/display (% H2O) Order nr:  A01-110-0105-00
WIO system Standard consists of :
WIO Sensor  Order nr: A01-110-0101-00
Terminal Box   Order nr: A01-110-0102-00
Sensor cables 2 pcs. Order nr: A01-110-0103-00
Manual   Order nr: D80-105-0008-00
Test certificate  Order nr: Serial number on the sensor
WIO system w/display (PPM) consists of (*1):
WIO Sensor  Order nr: A01-110-0101-00
Terminal Box w/display (PPM) Order nr: A01-110-0104-00
Sensor cables 2 pcs. Order nr: A01-110-0103-00
Manual   Order nr: D80-105-0008-00
Test certificate  Order nr: Serial number on the sensor
WIO system w/display (% H2O) consists of (*1):
WIO Sensor  Order nr: A01-110-0101-00
Terminal Box w/display (% H2O) Order nr: A01-110-0106-00
Sensor cables 2 pcs. Order nr: A01-110-0103-00
Manual   Order nr: D80-105-0008-00
Test certificate  Order nr: Serial number on the sensor
*1 Customer must specify water saturation level in PPM in the oil used and at working temperature and oil pressure in